EP-450P5-E1

Jaguar series are ePower’s unique gaming power supply come with quiet
and powerful character. Jaguar series provide an outstanding quietest
noise level of 23dBA at 60% load. Jaguar series provide a green
concepts technology by using special Titanium plated casing which can
reduce radiation impact to the user. In order to prolong the system'’s life
cycle, its patented ECASO (Enhanced Cooling after System Off)
technology will keep PSU fans continue cooling the system for three
minutes or more after the system shutdown to prevent the hot-heat
retaining in the system chassis. In addition, Jaguar series come with two
fans open-window casing with the perfect LED lighting is the super cool
design for gamer. SATA ready is a plus to gamer.

AC Input
Current
Frequency
DC Output
+3.3V
+5.0V
+12V
-12V
-5V
+5VSB
Max Load
Dimensions (wxHxp)
Net Weight
Warranty

100-120Vac/200-240Vac
10/6A
60/50Hz

28A

32A

18/22A

1A

0.8A

2.5A

450W
6"x3.5"x6.25"
5lb

3 years limited

QPO~ J EnTECHNOLOGY

www.epowertec.com




