



JAGUAR SERIES EP-450P5-E1

Jaguar series are ePower's unique gaming power supply come with quiet and powerful character. Jaguar series provide an outstanding quietest noise level of **23dBA at 60% load.** Jaguar series provide a **green concepts technology** by using special Titanium plated casing which can reduce radiation impact to the user. In order to prolong the system's life cycle, its patented **ECASO (Enhanced Cooling after System Off)** technology will keep PSU fans continue cooling the system for three minutes or more after the system shutdown to prevent the hot-heat retaining in the system chassis. In addition, Jaguar series come with two fans open-window casing with the **perfect LED lighting** is the super cool design for gamer. **SATA** ready is a plus to gamer.



Specification

AC Input	100-120Vac/200-240Vac
Current	10/6A
Frequency	60/50Hz
DC Output	
+3.3V	28A
+5.0V	32A
+12V	18/22A
-12V	1A
-5V	0.8A
+5VSB	2.5A
Max Load	450W
Dimensions (WxHxD)	6"x3.5"x6.25"
Net Weight	5lb
Warranty	3 years limited
_	

